
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    34  Neenah                                      (20:53.2  104:25.6 0:55.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Olivia Landrath         9    20:35.9
  2      5  Audrie Blenker          10   20:40.8
  3      6  Lizzy LaPlant           9    20:48.5
  4      7  Elise Braaten           11   20:49.1
  5     12  Courtney Cain           10   21:31.3
  6   ( 13) Kat Russell             12   21:36.7
  7   ( 16) Libby Jahnke            11   22:01.4

  2.    75  Menomonee Falls                             (21:14.0  106:09.7 3:28.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Macey Vuolo             12   19:06.6
  2      2  Peyton Nodolf           10   19:44.4
  3     20  Kayley Brofsky          12   22:14.7
  4     25  Emmy Bussler            12   22:29.1
  5     27  Emily Keller-Munoz      12   22:34.9
  6   ( 41) Claire Schatzman        10   24:17.4
  7   ( 42) Grace Hernke            11   24:19.5

  3.    79  Appleton East                               (21:44.0  108:40.0 2:46.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Rosemarie Butler        11   20:24.6
  2     10  Evie Eidemiller         11   20:54.6
  3     15  Olive Crownhart         10   21:51.6
  4     22  Molly Peterson          12   22:17.8
  5     29  Anika Pretasky          9    23:11.4
  6   ( 45) Madelynn Schweitzer     10   24:29.5
  7   ( 50) Lyla Pingel             12   25:08.8

  4.   105  Oshkosh North                               (22:10.6  110:53.0 2:38.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Tianna Hayes            12   20:49.7
  2      9  Adri Clark              11   20:51.0
  3     23  Allison Cummings        10   22:19.9
  4     32  Nahla Whitley           10   23:24.7
  5     33  Gabi Pereira da S       10   23:27.7
  6   ( 44) Savannah Rust           10   24:29.2

  5.   107  Fond Du Lac                                 (22:21.0  111:44.9 1:55.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Ella Demos              9    21:28.6
  2     18  Alizah Gilson           11   22:03.0
  3     19  Macie Giese             10   22:11.2
  4     28  Jurista Rosenthal       10   22:37.7
  5     31  Emma Waltenberry        12   23:24.4
  6   ( 37) Chloe Gilson            9    23:47.0

  6.   155  Winnebago Lutheran Academy                  (23:19.0  116:34.6 3:10.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Kynzie Rank             10   21:38.9
  2     17  Megan Kohlman           9    22:02.6
  3     38  Lynlee Jerabek          11   23:47.8
  4     40  Emily Zurn              9    24:16.4
  5     46  Kendall Moe             10   24:48.9
  6   ( 47) Lucy Brock              10   25:01.2
  7   ( 53) Annika Heinzelman       9    25:34.2



  7.   188  Watertown                                   (24:14.3  121:11.3 5:12.6)
==========================================================
  1     26  Riley Runke             12   22:32.4
  2     30  Madalyn Bischoff        9    23:21.6
  3     35  Gwendolyn Schneekloth   10   23:43.8
  4     39  Alaina Mertens          10   23:48.5
  5     58  Kylie Tripp             12   27:45.0

  8.   203  North Fond du Lac Oakfield                  (24:14.7  121:13.4 3:03.7)
==========================================================
  1     24  Abby Wagner             11   22:25.9
  2     36  Violette Lange          12   23:46.4
  3     43  Macy Broten             12   24:27.6
  4     48  Kimberly Diaz           11   25:03.9
  5     52  Kylie Marcoe            11   25:29.6
  6   ( 55) Giselle Prudencio       11   25:52.1
  7   ( 56) Faith Lueck             9    25:53.9

  9.   209  Sheboygan North                             (24:26.1  122:10.4 3:31.2)
==========================================================
  1     21  Alexandra Tarkowski     10   22:16.2
  2     34  Lillian Mueller         9    23:38.0
  3     49  Yzsabella Espinoza-Wir  9    25:05.0
  4     51  Lilia Korkko            11   25:23.8
  5     54  Hannah Barnes           11   25:47.4
  6   ( 57) Elyse Boeldt            12   27:23.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Macey Vuolo        12   Menomonee Falls              19:06.6  6:10 
    2    2 Peyton Nodolf      10   Menomonee Falls              19:44.4  6:22 
    3    3 Rosemarie Butler   11   Appleton East                20:24.6  6:35 
    4    4 Olivia Landrath    9    Neenah                       20:35.9  6:38 
    5    5 Audrie Blenker     10   Neenah                       20:40.8  6:40 
    6    6 Lizzy Laplant      9    Neenah                       20:48.5  6:42 
    7    7 Elise Braaten      11   Neenah                       20:49.1  6:43 
    8    8 Tianna Hayes       12   Oshkosh North                20:49.7  6:43 
    9    9 Adri Clark         11   Oshkosh North                20:51.0  6:43 
   10   10 Evie Eidemiller    11   Appleton East                20:54.6  6:44 
   11   11 Ella Demos         9    Fond Du Lac                  21:28.6  6:55 
   12   12 Courtney Cain      10   Neenah                       21:31.3  6:56 
   13   13 Kat Russell        12   Neenah                       21:36.7  6:58 
   14   14 Kynzie Rank        10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   21:38.9  6:59 
   15   15 Olive Crownhart    10   Appleton East                21:51.6  7:03 
   16   16 Libby Jahnke       11   Neenah                       22:01.4  7:06 
   17   17 Megan Kohlman      9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   22:02.6  7:06 
   18   18 Alizah Gilson      11   Fond Du Lac                  22:03.0  7:06 
   19   19 Macie Giese        10   Fond Du Lac                  22:11.2  7:09 
   20   20 Kayley Brofsky     12   Menomonee Falls              22:14.7  7:10 
   21   21 Alexandra Tarkowsk 10   Sheboygan North              22:16.2  7:11 
   22   22 Molly Peterson     12   Appleton East                22:17.8  7:11 
   23   23 Allison Cummings   10   Oshkosh North                22:19.9  7:12 
   24   24 Abby Wagner        11   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   22:25.9  7:14 
   25   25 Emmy Bussler       12   Menomonee Falls              22:29.1  7:15 
   26   26 Riley Runke        12   Watertown                    22:32.4  7:16 
   27   27 Emily Keller-Munoz 12   Menomonee Falls              22:34.9  7:17 
   28   28 Jurista Rosenthal  10   Fond Du Lac                  22:37.7  7:17 
   29   29 Anika Pretasky     9    Appleton East                23:11.4  7:28 
   30   30 Madalyn Bischoff   9    Watertown                    23:21.6  7:32 
   31   31 Emma Waltenberry   12   Fond Du Lac                  23:24.4  7:33 
   32   32 Nahla Whitley      10   Oshkosh North                23:24.7  7:33 
   33   33 Gabi Pereira Da S  10   Oshkosh North                23:27.7  7:34 
   34   34 Lillian Mueller    9    Sheboygan North              23:38.0  7:37 
   35   35 Gwendolyn Schneekl 10   Watertown                    23:43.8  7:39 
   36   36 Violette Lange     12   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   23:46.4  7:40 
   37   37 Chloe Gilson       9    Fond Du Lac                  23:47.0  7:40 
   38   38 Lynlee Jerabek     11   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   23:47.8  7:40 
   39   39 Alaina Mertens     10   Watertown                    23:48.5  7:40 
   40   40 Emily Zurn         9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   24:16.4  7:49 
   41   41 Claire Schatzman   10   Menomonee Falls              24:17.4  7:50 
   42   42 Grace Hernke       11   Menomonee Falls              24:19.5  7:50 
   43   43 Macy Broten        12   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   24:27.6  7:53 
   44   44 Savannah Rust      10   Oshkosh North                24:29.2  7:53 
   45   45 Madelynn Schweitze 10   Appleton East                24:29.5  7:53 
   46   46 Kendall Moe        10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   24:48.9  8:00 
   47   47 Lucy Brock         10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   25:01.2  8:04 
   48   48 Kimberly Diaz      11   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   25:03.9  8:05 
   49   49 Yzsabella Espinoza 9    Sheboygan North              25:05.0  8:05 
   50   50 Lyla Pingel        12   Appleton East                25:08.8  8:06 
   51   51 Lilia Korkko       11   Sheboygan North              25:23.8  8:11 
   52   52 Kylie Marcoe       11   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   25:29.6  8:13 
   53   53 Annika Heinzelman  9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   25:34.2  8:14 
   54   54 Hannah Barnes      11   Sheboygan North              25:47.4  8:19 
   55   55 Giselle Prudencio  11   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   25:52.1  8:20 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Faith Lueck        9    North Fond du Lac Oakfield   25:53.9  8:21 
   57   57 Elyse Boeldt       12   Sheboygan North              27:23.1  8:49 
   58   58 Kylie Tripp        12   Watertown                    27:45.0  8:56 
   59      Harmonie Lange     10   North Fond du Lac Oakfield   28:55.9  9:19 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


